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PEGASUS constellation index (objects up to 12m0)   26 Objects

Open clusters

Object Const. Name Page(s) Vmag Size Instrument OIII UHC H-β Distance NGC/IC

N7036 PEG Peg 2-2 12.00 7036

N7084 PEG Peg 2-2 12.00 7084

2 open clusters

Globular clusters

Object Const. Name Page(s) Vmag Size Instrument OIII UHC H-β Distance NGC/IC

M15 PEG Peg 2-2 6.20 6' n. eye 30000 Ly 7078

1 globular cluster

Galaxies

Object Const. Name Page(s) Vmag Size Instrument OIII UHC H-β Distance NGC/IC

C30 PEG Peg 1-1 Peg 1-2 9.50 4'X1.5' 120 mm 60 Mio. Ly 7331

C43 PEG Peg 2-1 10.50 5'x2' 49 Mio. Ly 7814

C44 PEG Peg 2-1 11.00 1.5'x1.' 100 mm 110 Mio. Ly 7479

H385 PEG Peg 1-2 10.20 4' 7217

H390 PEG Peg 2-1 11.70 2.6' 7448

N16 PEG Peg 1-1 12.00 16

N23 PEG Peg 1-1 12.00 23

N7042 PEG Peg 2-2 12.00 7042

N7177 PEG Peg 2-2 11.20 7177

N7332 PEG Peg 1-1 Peg 1-2 11.10 7332

N7385 PEG Peg 2-1 Peg 2-2 12.00 7385

N7454 PEG Peg 2-1 11.80 7454

N7457 PEG Peg 1-1 Peg 1-2 11.20 7457

N7619 PEG Peg 2-1 11.10 7619

N7626 PEG Peg 2-1 11.10 7626

N7678 PEG Peg 1-1 11.80 7678

N7741 PEG Peg 1-1 11.30 7741

N7742 PEG Peg 2-1 11.60 7742

N7743 PEG Peg 2-1 11.50 7743

N7753 PEG Peg 1-1 12.00 7753

N7769 PEG Peg 1-1 Peg 2-1 12.00 7769

N7817 PEG Peg 1-1 11.80 7817

UGC 12613 PEG Peg 2-1 12.00 -

23 galaxies
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Peg 1-1   10 Objects

Galaxies

Object Const. Name Description Vmag Size Instrument OIII UHC H-β Distance NGC/IC

C30 PEG 9.50 4'X1.5' 120 mm 60 Mio. Ly 7331

N16 PEG 12.00 16

N23 PEG 12.00 23

N7332 PEG 11.10 7332

N7457 PEG 11.20 7457

N7678 PEG 11.80 7678

N7741 PEG 11.30 7741

N7753 PEG 12.00 7753

N7769 PEG 12.00 7769

N7817 PEG 11.80 7817

10 galaxies
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Peg 1-2   6 Objects

Open clusters

Object Const. Name Description Vmag Size Instrument OIII UHC H-β Distance NGC/IC

N7063 CYG 7.00 7063

1 open cluster

Galaxies

Object Const. Name Description Vmag Size Instrument OIII UHC H-β Distance NGC/IC

C30 PEG 9.50 4'X1.5' 120 mm 60 Mio. Ly 7331

H385 PEG 10.20 4' 7217

N7013 CYG 11.30 7013

N7332 PEG 11.10 7332

N7457 PEG 11.20 7457

5 galaxies
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Peg 2-1   16 Objects

Galaxies

Object Const. Name Description Vmag Size Instrument OIII UHC H-β Distance NGC/IC

C43 PEG 10.50 5'x2' 49 Mio. Ly 7814

C44 PEG 11.00 1.5'x1.' 100 mm 110 Mio. Ly 7479

H390 PEG 11.70 2.6' 7448

N57 PSC 11.60 57

N63 PSC 11.60 63

N7385 PEG 12.00 7385

N7454 PEG 11.80 7454

N7541 PSC 11.70 7541

N7562 PSC 11.60 7562

N7619 PEG 11.10 7619

N7626 PEG 11.10 7626

N7742 PEG 11.60 7742

N7743 PEG 11.50 7743

N7769 PEG 12.00 7769

N7785 PSC 11.60 7785

UGC 12613 PEG 12.00 -

16 galaxies
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Peg 2-2   6 Objects

Open clusters

Object Const. Name Description Vmag Size Instrument OIII UHC H-β Distance NGC/IC

N7036 PEG 12.00 7036

N7084 PEG 12.00 7084

2 open clusters

Globular clusters

Object Const. Name Description Vmag Size Instrument OIII UHC H-β Distance NGC/IC

M15 PEG 6.20 6' n. eye 30000 Ly 7078

1 globular cluster

Galaxies

Object Const. Name Description Vmag Size Instrument OIII UHC H-β Distance NGC/IC

N7042 PEG 12.00 7042

N7177 PEG 11.20 7177

N7385 PEG 12.00 7385

3 galaxies
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